California Department of Education Tobacco-Use Prevention Education Program Youth Engagement to Address Tobacco Related Health Disparities Grant

Grant Term: July 1, 2019–June 30, 2022

Participant Identification Form

Application Agency: Instructions: List each local educational agency (LEA) (school district or direct-funded charter school) participating in the Youth Engagement to Address Tobacco-Related Health Disparities Grant. Indicate the County/District/School (CDS) Code and LEA name below. Do not list individual schools other than direct-funded schools				
*For Direct-Funded	Charter School Only			
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name		
* For Direct-Funded	Charter School Only			
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name		
* For Direct-Funded	Charter School Only			
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name		
* For Direct-Funded	Charter School Only			

CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name	
*For Direct-Funded	Charter School Only		
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name	
* For Direct-Funded Charter School Only			
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name	
* For Direct-Funded Charter School Only			
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name	
* For Direct-Funded Charter School Only			
CD Code (7 digits)	School Code (7 digits)*	Participating LEA Name	
* For Direct-Funded Charter School Only			